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DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE, FARIDABAD 

Student Feedback Form 

 

Enter Your Roll no. * 

 
1231177091 

 

Enter Your Class * 

 
Bba 1st sem 

1. Are You Satisfied with the admission process of the college? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

2.How much you are satisfied with the library services? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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3. How do you rate the infrastructure of the college? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

4. How much are you satisfied with the canteen facilities of the college? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

5. How much are you satisfied with the corporation and support of the Non-teaching staff of * 

the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

6. Kindly rate the personality development activities of the college. * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

7. How much are you satisfied with the opportunities you get for extracurricular activities? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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8. How much do you like the ecological environment of the college?  * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9. Rate the career counseling support provided by the college. * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10. Rate the Placement support provided by the college. * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11. How much are you satisfied with the quality of teaching delivered by your teachers? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

12. Rate the quantity and quality of other clubs and societies like NCC ,NSS , YRC etc. of * 

the college. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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13. How much are you satisfied with the discipline of the college? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

14. How much are you satisfied with the extension lecture , seminars, conferences held in * 

the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

15. How do you rate the spiritual activities like Hawan Yajna held in the college? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

16. Are you satisfied with the student participations in the management of college activities? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

17. How much of the class content matched the curriculum? * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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18. Rate your level of satisfaction with the teachers ability to communicate. * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

19. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. * 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

20. The college takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange , field visit 

opportunities for student 

* 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

21. The college/teachers use student centric methods, such as experimental learning, 

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning 

experiences. 

* 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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EMPLOYERS’ FEEDBACK FORM 

DAV 

CENTENARY COLLEGE, FARIDABAD 

TRAINING 

AND PLACEMENT CELL 

Note: Please select the option consider 

appropriate through your satisfaction from 1 to 10 with 1 for least 

satisfaction or 10 for most satisfaction. 

E-MAIL ID : 

Prashant.verma@upgrad.com 

NAME OF THE COMPANY : 

Aditya Birla Capital 

ADDRESS : 

CONCERNED PERSON : 
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1. Are you satisfied with the placement process of the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

2. How much are you satisfied with the student’s response? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

3. Rate the quality of education provided to the students by the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

4. Provide your rating for the skill set of the students of the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

5. Rate the strength of the students present for placement drive? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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6. How much do you like the comfort of the infrastructure of the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

7. How much are you satisfied with the cooperation and support of the placement team 

of the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

8. How good is the computer labs support provided during the drive? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9. How much are you satisfied with the hospitality provided by the college? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10. How much are you satisfied with the joining of students after appointment? 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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